

LAC- 120/21

Jai Parkash Vs. Union Of India And Others

08.03.2022

Present: Sh. M.C. Verma, counsel for the petitioner.

Ms. Sarita Aggarwal, counsel for UOI/R-1.

Sh. Vijay Sethi, proxy counsel for R-2.

Sh. Jai Prakash, Kanungo on behalf of DDA.

Sh. Sachin Dabas, JA for LAC.

R-1 has already filed the WS.

R-2 has not filed the WS. Right of R-2 to file WS is hereby closed.

Put up for filing of replication, admission-denial of documents and framing of issues on 27.10.2022.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/08.03.2022